
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

52 

92 

77 

88 

55 

65 

70 

99 

Name 

Yahya Houston 

Daniel Booth 

Amir Dargahi 

Denis Bahar 

Eliot Jones 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Lachlan Robinson 

Tehmur Chohan 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

7 

Total Tm 

17:16.319 

17:22.155 

17:22.304 

17:23.173 

17:24.811 

17:26.569 

17:27.160 

9:13.660 

Diff 

5.836 

5.985 

6.854 

8.492 

10.250 

10.841 

DNF 

Gap 

5.836 

0.149 

0.869 

1.638 

1.758 

0.591 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:01.420 

1:01.872 

1:01.535 

1:01.561 

1:01.463 

1:01.786 

1:01.946 

1:01.622 

In Lap 

15 

12 

12 

14 

12 

12 

14 

3 

Points 

150 

130 

114 

100 

88 

78 

70 

64 
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Margin of Victory 

5.836 

Avg. Speed 

72.117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.420 

Best Speed 

81.120 

Best Lap by 

52 - Yahya Houston 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12 

Final Mini MAX 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:26:08 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

4/12/2014 02:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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